Bus

Bus 248 (bpecTt - Bon4uH) Go to website

Direction Route schedule
AytaBaksan bpact — BonuuH AyTtaBaksan bpact — BonuuH
21 stops Monday 14:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:20
AyTaBaksan bpact

Wednesday 14:20
PbIHbKayka

Thursday 14:20
LltoxiHiybl

Friday 14:20
AmbynaTtopsblis

. Saturday 14:20

Kaeapassiki na..
Manbis MaTbikanbl Sunday 14:20
Banikia Matbikanbl

Route info
Bonblwure MoTbikanbl Direction: Aytasaksan bpact

Stops: 21

HexancTbl nas.
Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

HexoncTbl

%

Manag Pakosuua > Buicoxae)

Bbonbwas Pakosuua |

Cblun Qe

']'TT/‘C'I.'VJ.:
skii &
Benbamosunun Bl

Benbamosiybl Llapkea

Pynasey nosopoTt

CraBbl NOBOPOT % —BuseT
T.E:rn;:'snnl g
3aropoaHss noBopoT & A
aska = /..-v/ ol
— e @ OpenStreetMap contributors
MenbHuKN BusMap
B 248 (BpecT - Bon4uH) usiViaps

3aropogHsisi NOBOPOT

BonuuH


https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-248-%D0%91%D1%80%D0%B5%D1%81%D1%82-%D0%92%D0%BE%D0%BB%D1%87%D0%B8%D0%BD-3199331938-3426330433
https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-248-%D0%91%D1%80%D0%B5%D1%81%D1%82-%D0%92%D0%BE%D0%BB%D1%87%D0%B8%D0%BD-3199331938-3426330433
https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-248-%D0%91%D1%80%D0%B5%D1%81%D1%82-%D0%92%D0%BE%D0%BB%D1%87%D0%B8%D0%BD-3199331938-3426330433




Direction
BonunH — AyTtaBaksan bpact

24 stops

Open route schedule

BonuuH

[lyboeoe

3aropoaHsisi NoBoOpoT

3aropogHsisi NoBopoT

MenbHukun

3aropogHsisi NoBopoT

CtaBbl noBOpoOT

Pynasel noBopoT

Benbsamosiubl Llapksa

BenbsmoBuyn

Cblun

Bbonbwasa Pakosuua

Bonbwasa Pakosuua

Manas Pakasiua

HexoncTbl

HexancTtbl nas.

Banikis MaTtbikanbl

Manbig MaTbikanbl

MayHOuYHbIA MOrinkKi

Kasapassiki nas.

AmbynaTtopbis

LitoxiHiybl

PbIHbKayKa

AyTtaBaksan bpact

Route schedule
BonunH — AyTtaBaksan bpact

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: BonuuH
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30


https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-248-%D0%91%D1%80%D0%B5%D1%81%D1%82-%D0%92%D0%BE%D0%BB%D1%87%D0%B8%D0%BD-3199331938-3426330433

248 (bpecrt - BonuuH) Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Brest
The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



